
AUTOMOTIVE DIVISION
REPAIR & REFINISH

40032 REFINISHING CENTER

YOUR BEST SELLING, 
LOWEST PAID 
SALESPERSON

Manufactured in the USA

FEATURES

• �Stock taller 20
oz. cans for
bigger jobs and
more sales

• �Includes strips
to help your best
customers find
what they
need fast

• �Eye-catching 
design holds up
to 576 cans for
fast sales

• �Features our
most popular
products to
drive immediate
sales

• �Includes a full
set of 96
aerosols with
each display

INCLUDES

• Prep products
• Primers
• Textured coatings
• Adhesion promoters
• Clears
• Top coat colors
• Trim paints
• Bumper colors

SIZE

Height: 82.5" with header
Width: 48.75"
Depth: 19.75"
Capacity: 576 aerosol cans

NEW

Attract more  
customers and 
generate additional 
revenue with SEM’s 
Refinishing Center  
of professional 
aerosols.

https://www.carid.com/sem/


REFINISHING CENTER

THE RACK INCLUDES ONE OF EACH OF THESE AEROSOLS

13003	 Color CoatTM - High Gloss Clear
13013	 Color CoatTM - Satin Gloss Clear
13023	 Color CoatTM - Low Luster Clear
15003	 Color CoatTM - Phantom White
15013	 Color CoatTM - Landau Black
15023	 Color CoatTM - Cordovan Brown
15033	 Color CoatTM - Saddle Tan
15043	 Color CoatTM - Shadow Blue
15053	 Color CoatTM - Granite
15063	 Color CoatTM - Burgundy
15083	 Color CoatTM - Silver
15093	 Color CoatTM - Light Buckskin
15103	 Color CoatTM - Super White
15113	 Color CoatTM - Firethorn Red
15123	 Color CoatTM - Santa Fe
15143	 Color CoatTM - Sandstone
15163	 Color CoatTM - Presidio
15173	 Color CoatTM - Camel
15183	 Color CoatTM - Warm Gray
15213	 Color CoatTM - Bluemist
15223	 Color CoatTM - Castella
15233	 Color CoatTM - Gloss Black
15243	 Color CoatTM - Satin Black
15253	 Color CoatTM - Titanium Metallic
15273	 Color CoatTM - Napa Red
15283	 Color CoatTM - Pescadero Sand
15303	 Color CoatTM - Graphite
15313	 Color CoatTM - White
15323	 Color CoatTM - Palomino
15353	 Color CoatTM - Light Titanium
15363	 Color CoatTM - Portola Red
15373	 Color CoatTM - Flame Red
15393	 Color CoatTM - Medium Gray
15413	 Color CoatTM - Thomas Bus Gray
15453	 Color CoatTM - Gloss White
15483	 Color CoatTM - Bluebird Brown
15603	 Color CoatTM - Sailcloth White
15643	 Color CoatTM - Pacific Blue
15713	 Color CoatTM - Ladera
15723	 Color CoatTM - Monterey
15753	 Color CoatTM - Light Oak
15763	 Color CoatTM - Storm Gray
15793	 Color CoatTM - Shale
15803	 Color CoatTM - Opel Gray
15813	 Color CoatTM - Medium Dark Pewter
15823	 Color CoatTM - Light Parchment
15833	 Color CoatTM - Khaki
15843	 Color CoatTM - Medium Parchment

15853	 Color CoatTM - Ivory
15863	 Color CoatTM - Light Neutral
15873	 Color CoatTM - Medium Slate Gray
15883	 Color CoatTM - Medium Neutral
15893	 Color CoatTM - Medium Prairie Tan
38203	 Guide Coat
38343	 Vinyl Prep
38353	 Plastic & Leather Prep
38363	 Sand Free
38373	 SEM Solve
39073	 Bumper CoaterTM - Gloss Silver
39083	 Bumper CoaterTM - Gloss Black
39103	 Bumper CoaterTM - Flexible Black
39133	 Flexible Primer Surfacer
39143	 Trim Black
39153	 Bumper CoaterTM - Charcoal
39163	 Bumper CoaterTM - Medium Smoke
39173	 Bumper CoaterTM - Dark Smoke
39183	 Bumper CoaterTM - Medium Gray
39193	 Bumper CoaterTM - Dark Gray
39253	 Bumper CoaterTM - Medium Titanium Metallic
39263	 Bumper CoaterTM - Dark Titanium Metallic
39273	 Bumper CoaterTM - Charcoal Metallic
39283	 Bumper CoaterTM - Light Titanium Metallic
39293	 Bumper CoaterTM - Honda Black
39673	 Self Etching Primer - Black
39683	 Self Etching Primer - Gray
39693	 Self Etching Primer - Green
39793	 Heavy Texture Chip Guard
39803	 Chip Guard - Clear
39853	 Texture Coating
40903	 1K HS Clear
40913	 1K HS Semi-Gloss Clear
41013	 Trim Black - Euro Jet Matte
41023	 Trim Black - Euro Jet Satin
41033	 Trim Black - Euro Jet Gloss
42003	 High Build Primer Surfacer - Black
42013	 High Build Primer Surfacer - Gray
62213	 Ez CoatTM - Black
62223	 Ez CoatTM - Olive Green
62233	 Ez CoatTM - Light Green
62243	 Ez CoatTM - Gray
62253	 Ez CoatTM - Tan
62263	 Ez CoatTM - Olive Brown
62273	 Ez CoatTM - White
77713	 XXX Bumper Stripper
77723	 XXX Adhesion Promoter
77743	 XXX Gun Cleaner



VCS-CC
0216COLOR COAT AEROSOLS

*NOTE: 13013 SATIN GLOSS CLEAR MATCHES SHEEN OF ALL NON-GLOSS COLOR CHIPS



1500 
11550011 
1502 
11550033 
1504 1, 
11550055 
1506 
11550808 
1509 1
11551100 11
1511 1
44949433 
1708 
44117711 
5944 
44119944 
4157 
42429922 

1523 or 1501+1300 
11552244 o or 1r 1550011++11330011 

4365 
44330022 
4287 
44330011 
4323 1
44773355 
4523 
44773344 
1537 
44669966 
5374 
11554455 
4996 
44999911 
4995 
55002255 
5004 
55060688 
4967 
44994242 
4982 
50503333 
5106 
55554455 
5105 
58655865 
4640 
55779911 
4950 

15003 PHANTOM WHITE 
1155010133 LLAANNDDAAUU B BLLAACCKK 
15023 CORDOVAN BROWN 
1150503333 SSAADDDDLLEE T TAANN 
15043 SHADOW BLUE 
1150505353 GGRRAANNITITEE 
15063 BURGUNDY 
1150508383 SSIILLVVEERR 
15093 LT. BUCKSKIN 
1155110033 SSUUPPEER WR WHHIITTEE 
15113 FIRETHORN RED 
1155112233 SSAANNTTA FA FEE 
15143 SANDSTONE 
1155116633 PRPREESSIDIDIIOO 
15173 CAMEL 
1155118833 WWAARRMM  GGRRAAYY 
15213 BLUEMIST 
1155222233 CCAASSTTEELLLLAA 
15233 GLOSS BLACK 
1155224433 SSAATTIINN B BLLAACCKK 
15253 TITANIUM MET. 
1155227733 NNAPAPAA R REEDD 
15283 PESCADERO SAND 
1155330033 GGRRAAPPHHIITTEE 
15313 WHITE 
1155332233 PPAALLOOMMININOO 
15353 LT. TITANIUM 
1155336633 PPOORRTTOOLLAA  RREEDD 
15373 FLAME RED 
1155339933 MEMEDIDIUUMM  GGRRAAYY 
15413 THOMAS BUS GRAY 
1155445533 GGLLOOSSSS W WHHIITTEE 
15483 BLUEBIRD BROWN 
1155660033 SSAAIILLCCLOLOTTHH W WHHITITEE 
15643 PACIFIC BLUE 
1155717133 LLAADDEERRAA 
15723 MONTEREY 
1155775533 LLIIGGHTHT O OAAKK 
15763 STORM GRAY 
1155779933 SSHHALALEE 
15803 OPEL GRAY 
1155881133 MMEDED.. DDKK.. PPEEWWTTEERR 
15823 LT. PARCHMENT 
1155883333 KHKHAKAKII  
15843 MED. PARCHMENT 
1158535853 IIVVOORRYYY  
15863 LT. NEUTRAL 
115587873 3 MMEDED..  SSLLAATTE E GGRRAAYY 
15883 MED. NEUTRAL 
1155889933 MMEDED.. PPRRAAIIRRIIEE TTAANN 50500000 

FACTORY PACK 
CCMM 1 1997171--2200008    8    CCoodede X X99 

FACTORY PACK 
FFAACCTTOORRY PY PAACCKK 
FACTORY PACK 

NN//AA 
FACTORY PACK 
FFAACCTTOORRY PY PAACCKK 
FACTORY PACK 
FFAACCTTOORRY PY PAACCKK 
FACTORY PACK 

GGMM 1 1999955        CCoodde TCe TC1166 
FM 1978    Code V 
FFMM 1 1989866        CCoodede P P 

FACTORY PACK 
CCMM 1 1989866        CCoodede A A33 

CM 1986    Code FC5 
FFMM 1 19987    87    CCoodede Z Z 

N/A 
NN//AA 

FM 1988    Code P 
FFMM 1 19987    87    CCoodede D D 
FM 1987    Code Z 
FFMM 1 19987    87    CCoodede P P 

CM 1988    Code W7 
GGMM 1 1999933        CCoodede 9 900 
FM 1990    Code A 

NN//AA 
N/A 

GGMM 1 1999922--2200008    8    CCoode de 97977799 
N/A 
NN//AA 

BLUEBIRD BUS BROWN 
MMARARIINNEE 
MARINE 

SSAATTUURRNN 1 19997    97    CCoodede 1 111 
SATURN 1997    Code 61 

GGMM 1 1999988--2200005    C5    Coode 1de 10011EE 
FM 1995-2006    Code ZUBA 
GGMM11999955--2200008    8    CCoodede 1 14499BB 
GM 1996-2008    Code 104D 
GGMM 1 1999977--2200008    8    CCoodede 1 11100DD 
FM1999-2008    Code BJAA 
CCMM 2 2000033--2200110    0    CCoodede J J33 

FM 1999-2006    Code BJCA 
TTOOYYOOTTAA

GM 1992-2008    Code 9772 
CCMM 2 2000044--2200008    8    CCoodede D D55 

GM1995-2008    Code 195A 
FFMM 1 1999977--2200003    3    CCoodede A AYYCCAA

 1 = GALLON;    3 = AEROSOL;    4 = QUART;    6 = CONE TOP CM = CHRYSLER MOTORS CO.;     FM = FORD MOTOR CO.;     GM =GENERAL MOTORS CO.
QUART

COLOR COAT AEROSOL COLORS

11,, 4 4, 6, 6

11,, 4, 4, 6 6

FORMULA OTHER SIZESCOLOR COAT  
AEROSOL NUMBER NUMBER  MFR/YEAR/CODE AVAILABLE

Check out an excellent selection of auto detailing & care on our website.

https://www.carid.com/auto-detailing.html



